
4 Year Old Amateur: GO (ALL LEVELS)
2025 The Ike Derby and Classic: 01/30/25
4 Yr Amt Limited - non working finals - 1 place paid

 Advancing (+ Ties) — Amateur: 9 • INTERMEDIATE: 7

Draw Sub Horse Owner Rider Score

Set 1

1 I FIRST CHAIR FLUTE JILL FARMER JILL FARMER

2 I JACKIES CASHING IN TAYLOR RUTH ALLEN TAYLOR RUTH ALLEN

3 I HICAPOO COVER GIRL GRANT GARDNER GRANT GARDNER

4 A LOOKING FOR ELVIS MICHAEL WOOD MICHAEL WOOD

5 A,I EXX REYTED RICK HORTON SIDNEY H LEE

6 A,G MEMPHIS BLU CORY EMERSON CORY EMERSON

7 A LITTE SADIE METELES TRAVIS LINVILLE TRAVIS LINVILLE

8 A,G,C DELUXE CASHH TONY SMITH TONY SMITH

9 A METALLIC PLAY REY ADAM SIMMONS LACEY SIMMONS

10 A BILLLIONS AMANDA PURDIN STANDISH RHEIN STANDISH

11 A MS DELLA SANN DANNY PERDUE DANNY PERDUE

12 I SWEET MAGIC HONEY KRISTIN SHOPPA KRISTIN SHOPPA

13 A,I ANIMAL SUGAR WR DIVERSIFIED HOLDINGS LP WES REEDER

14 I DOWN RIGHT SMOKIN BRIDGET BRASSEAUX BRIDGET BRASSEAUX

Set 2

15 A,S AM I RITE SAMMY S BROUSSARD , JR. SAMMY S BROUSSARD , JR.

16 A ONE ROWDY REBEL CLIFF MILLS CLIFF MILLS

17 A,C,I,c LIZZY VON C4 CUTTING HORSES LLC AMY SMITH

18 I LITTE SADIE METELES TRAVIS LINVILLE TRAVIS LINVILLE

19 A,S ITSY BITSY SUGAR MARGOT HAZELL INC MARGOT HAZELL

20 A,I ROSE COLORED ROLLZ KRISTIN SHOPPA KRISTIN SHOPPA

21 I MS DELLA SANN DANNY PERDUE DANNY PERDUE

22 A,I ANIMAL COOKIE WR DIVERSIFIED HOLDINGS LP WES REEDER

23 I JOHNNY CASINO MARVIN MARMANDE , JR. MARVIN MARMANDE , JR.

24 A,S KUAL SPOT IN DENVER ARTHUR H NOBLE ARTHUR H NOBLE

25 A,G,C KAVIARR FULTS RANCH LTD ALVIN FULTS

26 I,s FREAKKISH TOM WILLIAMS TOM WILLIAMS

27 A,G REBELS TOP GUN C4 CUTTING HORSES LLC KEVIN SMITH

28 I,g ROLLZ THE DICE CLAIRE DALE CLAIRE DALE

29 I,g,L,Lg MEMPHIS BLU CORY EMERSON CORY EMERSON

Set 3

30 L ANIMAL COOKIE WR DIVERSIFIED HOLDINGS LP EMILY REEDER

31 I METALLIC PLAY REY ADAM SIMMONS LACEY SIMMONS
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4 Year Old Amateur: GO (ALL LEVELS)
2025 The Ike Derby and Classic: 01/30/25
4 Yr Amt Limited - non working finals - 1 place paid
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32 A DOWN RIGHT SMOKIN BRIDGET BRASSEAUX BRIDGET BRASSEAUX

33 I LOOKING FOR ELVIS MICHAEL WOOD MICHAEL WOOD

34 A,C MARTHAA DIVINE FULTS RANCH LTD ALVIN FULTS

35 I,s ITSY BITSY SUGAR MARGOT HAZELL INC MARGOT HAZELL

36 A STEVIE DEEB TONY LANGDON TONY LANGDON

37 A GOT THIS COVERED J-W BITTERROOT RANCH LLC JOANN M BIMAT

38 A FIRST CHAIR FLUTE JILL FARMER JILL FARMER

39 A JACKIES CASHING IN TAYLOR RUTH ALLEN TAYLOR RUTH ALLEN

40 I BILLLIONS AMANDA PURDIN STANDISH RHEIN STANDISH

41 A LOLALEELOU BROKE SPUR LLC SHANNON LAMB

42 A PLEED THE FIFTH TIM MAY TIM MAY

43 A HICAPOO COVER GIRL GRANT GARDNER GRANT GARDNER

44 L,Lc LIZZY VON C4 CUTTING HORSES LLC AMY SMITH

Set 4

45 A,S FREAKKISH TOM WILLIAMS TOM WILLIAMS

46 I,s AM I RITE SAMMY S BROUSSARD , JR. SAMMY S BROUSSARD , JR.

47 I,g REBELS TOP GUN C4 CUTTING HORSES LLC KEVIN SMITH

48 I GOT THIS COVERED J-W BITTERROOT RANCH LLC JOANN M BIMAT

49 A,C POCCAHONTAS MARCOS A CHOCRON-AROCHA MARCOS A CHOCRON-AROCHA

50 A,I,S,s ANGEL FROM PAICINES ROBERT M TIEMANN ROBERT M TIEMANN

51 A HOLLYWOODISH TIM MAY TIM MAY

52 A,G ROLLZ THE DICE CLAIRE DALE CLAIRE DALE

53 I STEVIE DEEB TONY LANGDON TONY LANGDON

54 I ONE ROWDY REBEL CLIFF MILLS CLIFF MILLS

55 A JOHNNY CASINO MARVIN MARMANDE , JR. MARVIN MARMANDE , JR.

56 L EXX REYTED RICK HORTON SIDNEY H LEE

57 A KINKEE BAYBEE TONY SMITH TONY SMITH

58 A SWEET MAGIC HONEY KRISTIN SHOPPA KRISTIN SHOPPA

59 I,s KUAL SPOT IN DENVER ARTHUR H NOBLE ARTHUR H NOBLE

Subclass Key: A: Amateur • G: Gelding • S: Senior • C: Chrome • I: INTERMEDIATE • g: Int. Gelding • s: Int. Senior • c: Int. Chrome • L:
LIMITED • Lg: Ltd. Gelding • Ls: Ltd. Senior • Lc: Ltd. Chrome
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